April 2025
This April calendar is blank, printable and contains Australia holidays.  Courtesy of WinCalendar.com

	◄ Mar 2025
	April  2025
	May 2025 ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	1 

	2 World Autism Awareness Day

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 World Health Day

	8 

	9 

	10 Nat'l. Siblings Day

	11 

	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 Good Friday

	19 Easter Saturday

	20 Easter Sunday


	21 Easter Monday

	22 Easter Tuesday (TAS)

	23 World Book Day

	24 

	25 Anzac Day

	26 

	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	


More Calendars from WinCalendar: May 2025, Jun 2025, Jul 2025
